AGENDA MUNCIE COMMON COUNCIL 300 NORTH HIGH STREET MUNCIE, INDIANA 47305



DECEMBER 2, 2024

REGULAR MEETING:	7:00 P.M.,	, 1 ST FLOOR	CITY	HALL .	AUDITC	RIUM.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE:

INVOCATION:

CITIZEN RECOGNITION:

ROLL CALL:

APPROVAL OF MINUTES:

APPOINTMENTS TO BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS:

APPROVAL OF 2025 CITY COUNCIL DATES AND DEADLINES:

COMMITTEE REPORTS:

ORDINANCES PREVIOUSLY INTRODUCED:

ORD. 33-24 AN ORDINANCE AMENDING ORDINANCE 24-23 FIXING THE MAXIMUM SALARIES OF EACH AND EVERY APPOINTED OFFICER, EMPLOYEE, DEPUTY, ASSISTANT, DEPARTMENTAL, AND INSTITUTIONAL HEAD OF THE CITY OF MUNCIE, INDIANA, INCLUDED HEREIN FOR THE YEAR 2025.

ORD. 34-24 AN ORDINANCE FIXING THE SALARIES FOR ALL ELECTED OFFICIALS OF THE CITY OF MUNCIE, INDIANA, FOR THE YEAR 2025.

ORD. 35-24 AN ORDINANCE FIXING THE MAXIMUM SALARIES OF EACH AND EVERY MEMBER OF THE MUNCIE POLICE DEPARTMENT OF THE CITY OF MUNCIE, INDIANA, FOR THE YEAR 2025.

ORD. 36-24 AN ORDINANCE FIXING THE MAXIMUM SALARIES OF EACH AND EVERY MEMBER OF THE MUNCIE FIRE DEPARTMENT OF THE CITY OF MUNCIE, INDIANA, FOR THE YEAR 2025.

ORD. 37-24 AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF MUNCIE ESTABLISHING TITLE IV, CHAPTER 40, CHAPTER 41, CHAPTER 42, AND CHAPTER 43 OF THE CITY OF MUNCIE CODE OF ORDINANCES ENTITLED "CODE OF ETHICS"

NEW ORDINANCES:

ORD. 38-24 AN ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 77 (PARKING REGULATIONS) OF THE MUNCIE CODE OF ORDINANCES.

ORD. 39-24 AN ORDINANCE REPEALING CHAPTER 55 OF THE MUNCIE CITY ORDINANCES ENTITLED CABLE TELEVISION.

ORD. 40-24 AN ORDINANCE REPEALING CHAPTER 34, SECTION 8 OF THE MUNCIE CITY ORDINANCES ENTITLED MUNCIE CABLE TELEVISION COMMISSION.

ORD. 41-24 AN ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 52 OF THE MUNCIE CITY ORDINANCES ENTITLED WASTE AND LITTER; CARE OF PREMISES.

ORD. 42-24 AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND THE CITY OF MUNCIE COMPREHENSIVE ZONING ORDINANCE FROM THE R-5 RESIDENCE ZONE TO THE BV VARIETY BUSINESS ZONE FOR 4000 BLK N. MORRISON RD., MUNCIE, INDIANA.

TABLED:

ORD. 12-24 AN ORDINANCE AMENDING ORD. 24-23 FIXING THE MAXIMUM SALARIES OF EACH AND EVERY APPOINTED OFFICER, EMPLOYEE, DEPUTY, ASSISTANT, DEPARTMENTAL AND INSTITUTIONAL HEAD OF THE CITY OF MUNCIE, INDIANA, INCLUDED HEREIN FOR THE YEAR 2024.

6-3-24: Introduced

7-1-24: Tabled

ORD. 27-24 AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND THE CITY OF MUNCIE COMPREHENSIVE ZONING ORDINANCE FROM THE R3 RESIDENCE ZONE TO THE BV VARIETY BUSINESS ZONE FOR PARCEL #11-01-379-007-000 AND PARCEL #11-01-379-010-000 LOCATED WITHIN THE 3700 BLK OF E. CENTENNIAL AVE., MUNCIE, INDIANA.

11-4-24: Introduced

11-4-24: Tabled (more discussion on opposition via Planning Commission)

OTHER BUSINESS:

ADJOURNMENT: